OILFREE PISTON  BASE MOUNT AIR COMPRESSORS
Model OFB
Model Horse Power Phase Voltage PRESURE SCFM Noise TANK Filter Dryer Auto Drain Dimensions
ON-OFF at 120 PSI Membrane Sensor L x W x H
(HP) (V) (PSI) (CFM) (dB) (GAL) 0.3 μ  With 0.01μ Filter (Reference)
OFB-3 3 3 208/230/460 90-120 9.5 - - - - - 43 x 25 x 25
OFB-5 5 3 208/230/460 90-120 15.0 - - - - - 44 x 25 x 26
OFB-7.5 7.5 3 208/230/460 90-120 24.0 - - - - - 47 x 25 x 26
OFB-10 10 3 208/230/461 90-120 30.0 - - - - - 47 x 25 x 26
OFB-15 15 3 208/230/460 90-120 42.0 - - - - - 47 x 25 x 26
OILFREE PISTON TANK MOUNT AIR COMPRESSORS
Model OFT
Model Horse Power Phase Voltage PRESURE SCFM Noise TANK Filter Dryer Auto Drain Dimensions
ON-OFF at 115 PSI Membrane Sensor L x W x H
(HP) (V) (PSI) (CFM) (dB) (GAL) 0.3 μ  With 0.01μ Filter (Reference)
OFT-1 1 3
115/208/230
90-120 3.2 59 30 - - - 26 x 18 x 58
OFT-1S 1 1
208/230/460
90-120 3.2 59 30 - - - 26 x 18 x 58
OFT-1-FM 1 3
115/208/230
90-120 2.7 59 30 AM250C-N03D DM10-34CC-N BEKOMAT-31 32 x 18 x 58
OFT-1S-FM 1 1
208/230/460
90-120 2.7 59 30 AM250C-N03D DM10-34CC-N BEKOMAT-31 32 x 18 x 58
OFT-2 2 3
115/208/230
90-120 5.7 69 30 - - - 26 x 18 x 58
OFT-2S 2 1
208/230/460
90-120 5.7 69 30 - - - 26 x 18 x 58
OFT-2-FM 2 3
115/208/230
90-120 4.9 69 30 AM250C-N03D DM10-41CB-N BEKOMAT-31 32 x 18 x 58
OFT-2S-FM 2 1
208/230/460
90-120 4.9 69 30 AM250C-N03D DM10-41CB-N BEKOMAT-31 32 x 18 x 58
OFT-3 3 3
208/230/460
90-120 9.5 72 30 - - - 50 x 26 x 52
OFT-3-FM 3 3 208/230/460 90-120 8.7 72 30 AM250C-N03D DM10-47CB-N BEKOMAT-31 52 x 26 x 52
OFT-5 5 3 208/230/460 90-120 15.0 73 60 - - - 50 x 26 x 53
OFT-5-FM 5 3 208/230/460 90-120 13.4 73 60 AM350C-N04D DM20-53CC-N BEKOMAT-31 52 x 26 x 53
OFT-5-B 5 3 208/230/460 90-120 15.0 73 80 - - - 65 x 26 x 52
OFT-5-FMB 5 3 208/230/460 90-120 13.4 73 80 AM350C-N04D DM20-53CC-N BEKOMAT-31 67 x 26 x 52
OFT-7.5 7.5 3 208/230/460 90-120 24.0 70 80 - - - 62 x 24 x 53
OFT-7.5-B 7.5 3 208/230/460 90-120 24.0 70 120 - - - 70 x 26 x 57
OFT-7.5-FMB 7.5 3 208/230/460 90-120 21.7 70 120 AM450C-N04D DM20-60CC-N BEKOMAT-31 75 x 26 x 57
OFT-10 10 3 208/230/460 90-120 30.0 75 80 - - - 62 x 24 x 53
OFT-10-B 10 3 208/230/460 90-120 30.0 75 120 - - - 70 x 26 x 57
OFT-10-FMB 10 3 208/230/460 90-120 26.5 75 120 AM450C-N04D DM20-60CB-N BEKOMAT-31 75 x 26 x 57
OFT-15 15 3 208/230/460 90-120 42.0 74 80 - - - 62 x 24 x 53
OFT-15-B 15 3 208/230/460 90-120 42.0 74 120 - - - 70 x 26 x 57
OFT-20D 20 3 208/230/460 85-115 60.0 78 120 - - - 70 x 47 x 57
OIL-FREE PISTON   SPECIFICATIONS
OFB‐ OFB‐7.5/10/15
OFT‐1/2
OFT‐1/2‐FM
OFT‐3/5
OFT‐3/5‐
OFT‐3/5‐B
OFT‐3/5‐
OFT‐7.5/10/15
OFT‐7.5/10/15‐B
OFT‐7.5/10/15‐
OFT‐20D